WINE LIST



CoCo/Pineapple Margarita 24
Don Julio Primavera, coconut puree, pineapple juice, Cointreau, & lime juice

Smoked Maple Old Fashioned 20
Bulleit Bourbon, vanilla, simple syrup, maple syrup, & bitters, smoked to infuse flavor

Cucumber Cosmo 20
Ketel Cucumber Vodka, cranberry juice, triple sec, & lime juice

Grow a Pear 20
Belvedere Organic vodka, pear puree, & fresh lime juice topped with ginger beer

Grimace's Gin 20
Himbrimi Gin, lavender syrup, & lime juice topped with tonic water

G-Code 20
Hennesy VS, passionfruit puree, Velvet Falernum, lemon juice, & simple syrup

Vip - Tini 20
Infused Fresh Pineapple with Tito's Vodka

Spicy Passion Fruit Margarita 20
21 Seeds Tequila infused with jalapeno, triple sec, passionfruit puree

Watermelon Mojito 19
Malibu Rum, watermelon, lime juice, & mint topped with club soda

Dragonfruit Margarita 20
Patron Reposado, dragonfruit syrup, agave, triple sec, & lime juice

Life's A Peach 20
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, peach puree, & lime juice

Strawberry Basil Martini 20
Ketel One Vodka, triple sec, strawberry puree, simple syrup basil, & lime

Lychee Martini 20
Tito's Vodka, Lychee Liquor, lychee puree & Chambord

Rose Sangria Spritz 19
PelRose, dash of Aperol, club soda, & an assortment of diced fruits

Mocktails

Talk Berry to Me

Strawberry puree, simple syrup, basil, lime juice, & water
Blueberry No-jito

Muddled blueberry, mint, simple syrup, lime juice, & seltzer.

Spill the Tea

Brewed raspberry tea, lime juice, & ginger beer

Spicy Paloma

Grapefruit juice, lime juice, & muddled jalapeno topped with club soda



Beck,s 8
Non-Alcoholic 0.3%-Germany

Goose Island 9
IPA — 5.9%, USA

Stella Artois 9
Lager — 5.0%, Belgium

Amstel Light 9
Pale Lager — 3.5%, Nederland

Sapporo 9
Lager-4.9% Japan

Corona Extra 9
Pale Lager-4.6% Mexico

Blue Moon 9
Belgium Wheat — 5.4%, USA

Heineken 9
Pilsner- 5.0% Netherlands

Peroni 9
Pilsner — 5.1%, Italy

DUVEL 15

Blond Ale- 8.5%,Belgium



Btg

WL AU EKCIERY 602 Serving Per Glass

Sparkling
Prosecco Rose,Mionetto 187 ml,(Treviso ltaly) 2021 16/ BT
Prosecco Torresela,(Veneto ltaly) NV 15/60

Champagne, Moet&Chandon 187 ml, (Champagne, France NV 25/BT

Riesling, Shlink Haus (Mosel, Germany) 2023 15/60
Light, Semi Sweet, Off Dry
Pinot Grigio, Beretta (Friuli, Italy) 2023 15/60

Evenly Balanced,fruity with a delicate bouquet typical of wildflowers,with pleasing finish

Chardonnay, The Stag, (Santa Barbara, California) 2022° 16/65

The palate is fresh, elegant and balanced, floral,with long lingering finish

Junmai Daiginjo Genshu.(JAPAN Sake Wine) Ny 18/75
AKASHI TAI: Koji rice varietal: 100% Hyogo Yamadanishiki

Superb balance of flavors with long lasting finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Clark Estate (Marlborough, New Zeland) 2023 18/75
Crisp,Refreshing,Full Body Texture and intensely aromatic

Sancerre, P. Riffault ,Du Carroir Perrin (Loire Valley, France 2023 20/ 80
Dry wine,highly aromatic,medium bodied, good acidity and a smooth finish

Chardonnay Reserve, Mer Soleil by Caymus (Monterey,California) 2022 20 /80
Rich and lush, the palate features flavors of ripe peach and lemon meringue

Lively acidity balances this wine's creamy roundness,harmonious and refreshing finish.

Rosé By Glass

PelRose' bomaine de Pellehaut ,(Gascogne ,France) 2023 17 /70

The wine is light, refreshing ,aromatic and well balanced.

Rosé By Bottle

3023 Whispering Angel,(Cotes de Provence,France) 2023 80
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Merlot, Tarrica (Paso Robles, California) 2021 16/ 65

An elegant wine, easy drinking, aromatic and lengthy finish.

Chianti Classico, Cappone, (Tuscany, Italy) 2022 16/ 65

Red cherries, fruity aromas, balanced , medium body, dry.

Malbec, Tesoro Trapiche,(Uco Valley Mendoza, Argentina) 2022 16 /65

Flavors of plum and cherry with supple tannins and long layered finish.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Icon Rock, (Mendoza Argentina) 2022 17/70
Medium bodied ,robust tannins and alingering finish

Pinot Noir, Julia James (Napa,California) 2022 17/70

Fresh, lively, and easy to enjoy,
soft floral notes. It's medium-bodied with bright acidity

Supertuscan, Dogayolo Carpineto (Tuscany,ltaly) 2021 18/75

This red has dark-berry, violet and spice, the palate is complex, but has an easy fine finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, Roth Estate (Alexander Valley,Cal 2022 21/90

Dry, tull-bodied, rich, balanced, tirm tannins, structured tinish

Small Format Bottles (.375ml)

11 Cabernet Sauvignon, Roth Estate (Alexander Valley) 2021 45
10 Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap (Napa) 2022 70
12 Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus (Napa) 2022 115

Magnum Red (1.5L)

82 BORDEAUX,Saint-Emilion Grand Cru,Chateau De Lescours 2019 220



Sparkling Wine
Champagne & Prosecco

3144 Prosecco, La Marca (Treviso, Italy) NV 70
3001 Moet & Chandon NV 130
3002 Veuve Clicquot Brut, Yellow Label NV 150
3003 Louis Roederer, Collection NV 165
3142 Dom Pérignon 2013 475
3013 Prosecco, La Marca (Treviso, Italy) 2023 80
3012 Moet & Chandon Brut Rose NV 140
3004 Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose NV 160

JAPANESE SAKE WINES

AKASHI TAl: Koji rice varietal: 100% Hyogo Yamadanishiki

3114 Junmai Daiginjo Genshu 720ml 75
Well pronounced nose with melon, lemon, bitter orange, green grass
and sage. Superb balance of flavors with long lasting finish

KOSHER WINES(Israel)

3111 Cannan White by Dalton, Galilee 2023 65



White Wines By The Bottle

3022 Vermentino, La Pettegola, Banfi (Piedmont) 2023 60
3032 Pinot Grigio, Jermann (Piedmont) 2023 70
3021 Moscato d'Asti, Elvio Cogno (Piedmont) 2022 75
3033 Pinot Grigio, Santa Margarita (V'Alto Adige) 2023 80
3035 Gavi, La Scolca (Piedmont Italy) 2022 110

United States
Sauvignon Blanc

3043 Duckhorn (Napa, California) 2022 80
3045 Groth (Napa, California) 2023 85
3042 Cakebread (Napa, California) 2023 95

Chardonnay

s7c  The Stag, (Santa Barbara, California) 2022 65
3055 Mannequin, Orin Swift (Napa, California) 2021 90
3091 Patz & Hall, Hyde Vineyards (Sonoma, California) 2017 95
3073 Frank Family (Carneros California) 2022 100
3092 Cakebread (Napa, California) 2022 115
3072 DuMol (Wester Reach, California) 2019 125

3053 Far Niente (Napa, California) 2022 170



3081 Sancerre,La Baronne Bernard Fleuriet (Loire Valley, Fr 2022 95

3093 Chablis, Dom Laroche, 1'R Cru ‘Vieilles Vignes 2022 110
3082 Bordeaux, Talbot, Blanc De Chateau 2018 115
3062 Burgundy, Patriarche, Les Vergers, Chassange Montrachet 2017 175
3063 Burgundy, Domaine Leflaive Puligny Montrachet 2020 255

International Wines

BTG Riesling, Schlink Haus (Rhine Valley, Germany) 2022 60
3101 Albarino, Bodega La Cana (Ria Baixas, Spain) 2023 65



Red Wines By The Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon

1004 Fioranello, Tenuta Di Fiorano (Rome) 2019 75
1003 Ceccante, Grillesino (Toscana) 2020 85
1011  Appassimento (Veneto) 2023 70
1012 Domini Veneti (Veneto) 2021 105
1024 Cappone Clasicco, (Tuscany) 2022 65
1021 Banfi Riserva (Tuscany) 2020 70
1022 Monsanto Riserva (Tuscany) 2019 80
1023 Castello Di Verrazzano Riserva (Tuscany) 2017 95

Brunello di Montalcino
1032 Carpineto (Tuscany) 2019 135
1034 La Fortuna (Tuscany) 2018 140
1033 Banfi (Tuscany) 2019 175



1041
1043
1042

1051
1052
1054

1063

1061

1062

Barolo

Famiglia Bruno (Piedmont)
Ratti Marcenasco (Piedmont)
Pio Cesare (Piedmont)

Magnus, Sant'Antimo (Toscana)
Tenuta Sette Cieli, Noi4
Tenuta San Guido (Toscana)

Rosso di Montalcino

La Fortuna (Tuscany)

Montepulciano

Poggio D.Albe (D'Abruzzo)

Nebbiolo

Langhe, Viberti Giovanni (Piedmont)

2017
2019
2020

2018
2022
2021

2021

2021

2021

100
165
175

75
100
150

70

60

70



United States

1081
1082
1083
1091
1092
1094
1093

2003
2001
2002
2004

2093
2094

2091
2092

Cline, (Sonoma, California)

Napa Cellars (Napa,California)

Four Graces (Willamete Valley,Oregon)
Frank Family (Carneros, California)
Merryvale(Carneros Napa Valley,California)
Cakebread,(Two Creeks California)
Twomey,by Silver Oak(Rusian river Valley)

Tarrica (Paso Robles , California)
Rurherford Hill (Napa,California)
Grgich Hills (Napa, California)
Cakebread (Napa, California)

Zinfandel

Zinfandel-Petite Sirah, The walking Fool(Caymus Suisun
Frank Family (Napa, California)

Syrah Blend

Petite - Sirah, Stags' Leap (Napa, California)
Petite - Sirah, Caymus-Suisun Grand Durif (Napa, Cali)

2021
2022
2023
2021
2019
2022
2022

2021
2020
2018
2021

2022
2018

2019
2019

70
80
90
100
110
130
130

65
85
100
155

95
100

105
130



2011
2014
2012
2013
2023
2022
2021
2031
2033
2043
2051
2052
2053
2041
2063
2062
2065
2064
2072
2071
2073

2081
2082

2083
2054

Cabernet Sauvignon

Martis (Sonoma, California)

Daou (Paso Robles, California)

Napa Cellars (Napa, Caliornia)

Charles Krug (Napa, California)

Robert Mondavi , (Napa California)

Stags’ Leap (Napa, California)

Frank Family Vineyards (Napa, California)
Grgich Hills (Napa, California)

Groth ‘Oakville’ (Napa, California)

Robert Foley,R Foley winery(Napa ,California)
Cakebread Cellars (Napa, California)

Joseph Phelps (Napa, California)

Silver Oak (Alexander Valley, California)

Paul Hobs (Coombsville,Napa, California)
Caymus (Napa, California)

Far Niente (Napa, California)

BV Private Selection, George de Latour (Napa, Cali)
Fortunate Son,The Dreamer,by Jason Woodbrige,(Napa California)
Insignia, Joseph phelps (Napa, California)
Opus One (Napa, California)

Hundred Acre, Wraith (Napa, California)

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend

Lion Tamer, Hess Collection (Napa, California)
The Prisoner (Napa, California)

Orin Swift ‘Papillon’ (Napa, California)
Quintessa, Rutherford(Napa, California)

2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2019
2021
2017
2021
2021
2019
2021
2022
2022
2020
2021
2019
2018
2019

2021
2022

2021
2021

70

80

95
100
125
145
150
155
155
165
170
180
190
215
240
260
285
300
575
630
985

110
140

160
410



Burgundy
1071 Chateau de Mersault, Savigny Les Beaune 2020 125
1072 Gevrey-Chambertin,Domaine Faively, "Vielles Vignes" 2022 180
1073 Morey Saint Denis,Premier Cru, Dom Michael Magnien 2020 200

Cabernet-Pinot Noir Blend
1074 Scandalous One, Pugibet Family, Domaine La Columbette 2021 90

2115 Chateau La Grange, Clinet Reserve 2021 85
2111 Chateau Sales 2019 110
2112 Chateau Larrivet, Haut Brion 2016 125
2101 Chateau Belgrave Grand Cru, Haut-Medoc 2015 150
2102 Pauillac, de Chateau Latour 2019 205
1104 Chateau Palmer, ‘Alter Ego’, Margaux 2019 235
1101 Chateau Canon La Gaffeliere, premier Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion 2018 295
1102 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac 2017 1450
1103 Chateau Latife Rothschild, Pauillac 2017 1850

International Wines

stc  Malbec, Tesoro Trapiche,(Uco Valley Mendoza, Argentina) 2022 65
2113 Rosso Blend Rioja, Sierra Cantabria (Rioja, Spain) 2020 70
2104 Malbec, Autentico Bodega Colome (Valle Calchaquf, Argentina) 2021 90



